

Travis Industries FPX 36 DV XL FF II Parts List

ANGLE BRKT. ADJUSTABLE. DVXL ZC CAN FRONT (2) - 1998	93006098
ARTSN IRON KNOB w/SCREW CNTRL DR - CHARCOAL	250-01446
BAFFLE, FIREBOX - 36 DVXL EF I/II - REMOVEABLE	93006105
BLOWER BOX -ASS'Y - PHD NO BLOWER - SERVICE PART	250-00088
BLOWER MOUNT GRMT/SPACER (4)# 1997+ PEL/1995+ GAS	93005017
BLOWER MOUNTING PLATE POWER HEAT DUCT	250-02495
BLOWER, CONV 36DV# FPX 36DV A/R/A-R/XL	97300102
BOX COVER PLATE - PHD SERVICE PART	250-01132
BRKT SET, FACE - L/R JCD 36 DVXL - JCD FACE	250-00050
BRKTS, SET - ARTISAN LEFT & RIGHT - 36DV	250-00741
BURNER ASS'Y (EFIII) LP/NG# SALSH/HRTGE/36DVXL 2004 & UP	226-20032
CABLE CLAMP, ROMEX POWER CORD CLAMP	250-00304
CONTROL DOOR TOOL, 36/32 ARTSN SERVICE PART	250-00495
CONTROL PANEL 36DVXL / 44DVXXL - 1998-04	250-02439
CONV PARTS, LP - SIT HERT/SAL EF-II/36DVXL EF-II	98900550
CONV PARTS, NG - SIT# HERT/SAL/36DVXL - EF	225-10305
COPPER CLEANING KIT SERVICE PART	250-00824
COVE COVER, LEFT (DVXL III) 16 GA CR - 9.987 x 4.729	250-00490
COVE COVER, RIGHT (DVXL III) 16 GA CR - 9.987 x 4.729	250-00491
DIFFUSER PLATE, 36/44 DV EF# 16 GA PRF - 4.000 x 7.000	211-01671
DOOR SCREEN, 36 DV - RECT#	99300223
FACE BRCKT, SIDE - 36 DVXL#	91001651
FACE BRCKT, TOP - 36 DVXL# ONLY NEEDED w/ARCH FACE	91001650
FACE SCREW, ANT GOLD 1.5" (5) XTRA-LONG LGT - 1/4-20 PHPMS	220-00103
FACE SCREW, ART CPR, 1.5"(6) ARTISAN, XL LGT, 1/4-20 SQHMS	91001669
FACE SCREW, ART CRL, 1.5"(6)# ARTISAN, XL LGT, 1/4-20 SQDHS	91001661
FACE SCREW, ART NKL, 1.5" 6-PK ARTISAN, XL LGT, 1/4-20 SQHMS	91001665
FACE SCREW, BLACK # BLACK, 1"-1/4-20 PHPMS - 6 PK	91001643
FACE SCREW, BLK, 1-1/2" (6) XTRA-LONG LGT - 1/4-20 PHPMS	91001649
FACE SCREW, BLK, 2-1/2" (6)# XXTRA-LONG LGT - 1/4-20 PHPMS	91001671
FACE SCREW, GOLD, 1" (6) STANDARD LENGTH - 1/4-20 PHPMS	91001642

FACE SCREW, NICKEL, 1" (12) STANDARD LENGTH - 1/4-20 PHPMS	91001655
FACE, 36 DV ARTISAN CHARCOAL*	98500567
FASTENER - BOLT HHCS 1/4-20 x 1/2" - 5 PK	250-01383
FASTENER - SCREW 25-PK HWSHMS,10-24x1/2 BLK - TYPE F	250-02925
FLEX PIPE, 3/8"od x 12 BLK NO FITTINGS	250-00391
FLEX-DUCT, 6" x 24", PHD KIT (20◆ EXPANDED)	250-00955
FLOOR EMBER TRAY 12 GA HR - 29.742 x 11.284	250-00481
FLUE RESTRICTOR HOOK ROD SERVICE PART	250-01076
GLASS LATCH ASS'Y - KEY SERVICE PART	250-00500
GLASS w/FRAME - 36DVXL EF# 2004-2010 (KEY LATCH)	224-21009
GRILL, HEAT-DUCT KIT w/MOUNT SCREWS	250-00546
HINGE BKT ASSY, CNTRL DR- L/R 32/34/36DVXL JCD RECT FACE	250-00024
HNG/BRKT ASS'Y, LEFT, 36DV ARCH/RECTANGULAR	250-00048
HNG/BRKT SET, L/R - JCD CONTROL DOOR - ARCHITECURAL	250-00214
HW PACK, FACE - ARCH F/C, 36DV FRENCH COUNTRY - #343	250-00505
HW PACK, FACE - ARCH NKL, 36DV #149	250-00947
HW PACK, FACE - ART CHRC, 36# #154 - BRACKETS, SCREWS & INST	250-00571
HW PACK, FACE - ART CPR, 36 #184 BRCKT/SCRw/INST/CPR CLNR	250-00581
HW PACK, FACE - ART NKL, 36 #174 - BRACKETS, SCREWS & INST	250-00579
HW PACK, FACE - JCD 36, CPR #183 BRCKT/SCRw/INST/CPR CLNR	98900505
HW PACK, FACE - JCD 36, EXPT# CPR - #161, BRCKTS/SCRWS/INST	250-00572
HW PACK, FACE - RECT BLK, 36DV #082	250-01075
HW PACK, POWER HEAT DUCT #121	250-00586
INJECTOR, PILOT - LP (#35) # USE w/SIT PILOT ONLY	250-00408
INJECTOR, PILOT - NG (#62)# USE w/SIT PILOT ONLY	250-00543
KNOB (PHENOLIC), 3/4" dia 1/4-20 THREAD - BALL SHAPED	250-00374
KNOB (PLASTIC), RHEOSTATS # BLACK w/WHITE LINE - GAS/WOOD	250-00369
KNOB, BRASS- 5/16-18, FPX # w/BOLT	91001610
KNOB, FACE, BLACK w/BOLT (PAINTED-STEEL)	250-01354
KNOB, NKL - 3/4" dia x 1, FPX NICKEL PLATED FACES - w/BOLT	91001659
KNOB, RHEOSTAT, PHD - WHITE SERVICE PART	250-00815
LOG CHUNKS, LS8 - 2001 # 35 CB/36 DVXL EF-EF II	250-03170

LOG EMBERS, LARGE BAG # 12oz. BAG	250-00522
LOG EMBERS, ROCK WOOL #	250-00749
LOG EMBERS, SMALL BAG # 4 oz. bag	250-00523
LOG PINS, LS-13, WHITE CERAMC SET OF 3, 1/4 dia x 1-1/2"	250-03138
LOG SET, LS13 - SIX PIECE # 36DV-EF/SAL/HERT/DVL-EF/864HH	250-00435
LOG, FRONT (CHUNK) - LS13# 36DVXL EF/EF2/HERT EF2/864HH	250-03129
LOG, LEFT - LS13 # 36DVXL EF/EF2/HERT EF2/864HH	250-03126
LOG, LEFT TWIG - LS13# 36DVXL EF/EF2/HERT EF2/864HH	250-03125
LOG, REAR - LS13 # 36DVXL/SAL/HERT/864HH/DVL INST	250-01454
LOG, RIGHT - LS13 # 36DVXL EF/EF2/HERT EF2/864HH	250-03127
LOG, RIGHT TWIG - LS13 # 36DVXL EF/EF2/HERT EF2/864HH	250-03128
MAGNET w/OUT SHEATH w/ MOUNTING HW	250-00002
MANIFOLD PLUG, 1/8-27NPT# ORIFICE, VARIOUS GAS	250-00804
MANUAL, 36 DVXL EF CB (2004)	250-00337
MOUNTING BRACKETS (2) - PHD BLOWER BOX	250-01026
NAME TAG - ARTISAN (COPPER) SERVICE PART	250-00625
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 43 # 1.180" BRASS HEX (.089 dia)	250-00398
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 46 1.180" BRASS HEX (.081 dia)	250-00401
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 54 # 1.180" BRASS HEX (.055 dia)	250-00405
ORIFICE, BURNER - No. 55# 1.180" BRASS HEX (.052 dia)	250-00409
PAINT, METALLIC BLACK - 12oz. SPRAY CAN	250-03678
PAINT, METALLIC BLACK 3oz# SPRAY CAN	250-00347
PAINT, NEW IRON 3oz# SPRAY CAN	250-00349
PHD, BOOT - AIR HOOKUP DUCT ADAPTER 6"dia TO 10x3-1/4	250-01649
PIEZO IGNITER, ALL GAS UNITS w/ RETAINING NUT	250-00390
PILOT ASSY, LP - SIT # NON-GREENSMART	93006516
PILOT ASSY, NG - S.I.T. # COMPLETE - NON GRNSMART	250-00412
PILOT ELECTRODE, SIT PILOT# SPARK ELECTRODE/STANDING	93006523
PILOT HOOD, 3-WAY SIT # NON-GREENSMART	93006517
PILOT TUBE, SIT# USE w/SIT PILOT ASSY ONLY	93006522
PIPE ADAPTER, 1/2 FLARE x1/2M 1/2 FLARE x 1/2 MPT - 3/8 FPT	93006920

PIPE ADAPTER, 3/8 FLARE x3/8M 3/8 FLARE x 3/8 MPT - 1/4 FPT	250-00705
PRES RELIEF DOOR w/ GSKT # MULTIPLE GAS UNITS 1997 +	91001541
REMOTE CONTROL, OMEGA # TRANSMITTER/RECEIVER	250-03550
REMOTE HEAT-SHIELD ASS'Y, 36/ 44 99-02 (PRE EMBER-FYRE)	220-00020
RESTRICTOR LEVER BRACKET SERVICE PART	250-01077
RHEO w/OFF, SQUARE(MM)# w/NUT & WASHER	250-00303
RHEOSTAT PLATE PHD KIT	250-00670
RHEOSTAT WALL PLATE, WHITE POWER HEAT-DUCT KIT	250-00547
RHEOSTAT, HW PACK - RECTANGLE NUT & STAR WASHER	250-00936
RIVET, 1/8 x 3/4 GL COPPR PK OF 2 RIVETS	250-01124
ROCK-WOOL BAG (50 grams)# SERVICE PART	250-01012
SETUP FACE, 36DV-A #	98500692
SNAP-DISC - 120deg NO# NORMALLY OPEN	250-00312
SPACER, 1/4 dia. x .312 - BLK PACK OF 15	250-01739
START COLLAR - 6" DIA. FPX WOOD/PHD/EXTRM	250-00557
STOVE PACK, 36 DVXL EF III 2004 (#352361 & UP) - #412	250-00510
SWITCH, ROCKER - SINGLE POLE# WHITE	250-00778
SWITCH, ROCKER, ON/OFF # SINGLE-POLE, VARIOUS GAS UNITS	250-02013
THERMO-COUPLE - SIT # USE w/SIT PILOT ONLY	93006518
THERMO-GENERATOR - SIT # (THERMO-PILE) - SIT PILOT	93006519
TOOL, KEY - DIE CAST ZINC 1/4" x 3.500"	250-00346
VALVE MOUNTING BRACKET 36DVXL	250-00678
VALVE REGULATOR, LP SIT - MOD S.I.T. 907.506	250-00802
VALVE REGULATOR, LP SIT# S.I.T. 907.204	250-00415
VALVE REGULATOR, NG SIT MOD# S.I.T. 907.501	250-00416
VALVE REGULATOR, NG SIT# S.I.T. 907.201 (1.6 - 3.5)	250-00542
VALVE, NG - S.I.T. (1.6-3.5)# S.I.T. 820.704	250-00417
WALL ADAPTER - PHD SERVICE PART - 8.572 x 17.519	250-01020
WALL PLATE, WHITE (RKR SWTCH) SERVICE PART	250-00779
WIRE HRNS PIG-TAIL, FEMALE 3-PIN, PWR DUCT KIT	250-00319
WIRE RESTRAINT PLT - 44/36DV	223-12011